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Schiilerinnen 1

37
109
84
96
92
20
40

Noahl~hwdh-=-

Schiiler 1

57
100
18
56

B WN=

Schilerinnen 2

1 38
2 4

3 33
4 31

5 30
6 27
7 86
8 101
9 25
10 17
11 15
12 14
13 13
14 93
15 91

16 104
17 112
18 24
19 64
20 105
21 111

Rangliste 400 m

Spielmann Michéle
Kromer Aylin
Petermann Vanessa
Eicher Severine
Fankhauser Rebecca
Spielmann Alexandra
Triimpy Jeannine

Brandl Lukas
Schifer Daniel
Spielmann Patrik
Brandl Silvan

Zaugg Carmen
Weingart Sina

Lips Miriam

Leder Sara
Hiirzeler Ramona
Fischer Marina
Tanner Lorena
Schifer Ramona
Heer Corinne
Spichiger Claudine
Tschackert Léoni
Balz Christina
Weber Naomi
Liechti Susanne
Sigenthaler Cinderella
Kieser Noemi
Meier Muriel

Terzic Mirela
Hilfiker Andrea
Klingenstein Daniela
Meier Fabienne

EC Gretzenbach
Dogern

SV Gisikon
Flawil

ATB Huttwil

SD Olten

EC Gretzenbach

ATB Biberist
ATB Huttwil
SD Olten
ATB Biberist

EC Gretzenbach
Safenwil

EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach
SV Gisikon

ATB Huttwil

SD Olten

SD Olten

SD Olten

SD Olten

SD Olten

ATB Huttwil
ATB Huttwil

SD Olten

ATB Arlesheim
SD Olten

Suhr

SD Olten

EC Arlesheim

1:40.76
1:41.59
1:54.11
1:54.11
1:56.96
1:58.87
2:09.83

1:34.83
1:41.59
1:50.05
2:05.68

1:11.31
1:11.48
1:12.93
1:16.11
1:16.84
1:22.11
1:23.39
1:24.91
1:25.04
1:25.06
1:25.18
1:25.59
1:25.92
1:30.93
1:35.79
1:36.62
1:38.36
1:38.44
1:41.59
3:00.99



Schiiler 2

1 43
42

Schiilerinnen 3

74
55
75
28
62
72
65
19
26
39
16
23

WO NOOGAWN =
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N =

Schiiler 3

76
68
63
97
44

A hWON -

Jugend weiblich

32
110
10
89
73
83
90
106
11
61
69

TS0 NOU A WN

Rangliste 400 m

Spielmann Pascal
Schenker Andreas

Héring Adriane
Ackeret Jeaniene
Salzmann Birgitt
Fischer Nina
Strupler Nina
Schneider Nicole
Pusz Leila
Spielmann Melanie
Kamber Lara
Schenker Daniela
Aeberhard Cécile
Uetz Wanda

Schulz Rocco
Métry Pascal
Hilfiker Lukas
Pfandler Fabian
Schenker Dominic

Leder Sina

Meier Céline

Iten Helene
Fankhauser Martina
Jmbrogiano Jeannette
Suhner Karin
Zwahlen Nicole
Heer Dominique
Iten Silvia

Ibrahim Irina
Gebistorf Sabine

EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach

TSV Zuffenhausen
ATB Biberist

TSV Zuffenhausen
EC Gretzenbach
Einradsportler SH
TSV Zuffenhausen
ATB Murgenthal
SD Olten

EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach
SD Olten

SD Olten

TSV Zuffenhausen
ATB Emmenbriicke
Suhr

Flawil

EC Gretzenbach

EC Gretzenbach
ATB Arlesheim
Safenwil

ATB Huttwil

TSV Zuffenhausen
VMC Rafz

ATB Huttwil

SD Olten

Safenwil
Einradsportler SH
ATB Emmenbriicke

1:25.83
1:34.02

1:11.18
1:14.56
1:14.58
1:18.28
1:22.79
1:23.51
1:24.07
1:24.87
1:25.81
1:26.01
1:29.63
1:30.53

1:06.25
1:11.56
1:14.22
1:22.21
1:25.27

1:06.08
1:08.34
1:16.18
1:16.99
1:17.80
1:20.88
1:23.52
1:23.88
1:25.79
1:26.74
1:37.50



Jugend mannlich

©OoO~NOOGRLWN-=

Damen 1

a b oOdN-=

Herren 1

B WN =

Damen 2

N =

Herren 2

N =

67
9
66
51
50
7
78
5
48
6
70
3

99

103
80

12
52
79
54

29
36

46
82
53

Rangliste 400 m

Métry Yves
Oberholzer Fredy
Eckert Christian
Coutsicos Janis
Coutsicos Alexis
Beer Andre
Wasmer Andreas
Zimmerli Roger
Schenker Philipp
Griitter Mathias
Schwegler Andreas
Weingart Mirco

Blatti Claudia
Drechsler Franzi
Herzog Andrea
Riesen Martina
Grolimund EVA

Iten Adrian

Schmid Stefan
Werner Markus
Schmid Patrick

Fischer Peli
Spielmann Sandra

Schmid Martin
Gauler Stefan
Ruess Niklaus

ATB Emmenbriicke
Safenwil

RSV Dogern

EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach
TSV Zuffenhausen
TSV Zuffenhausen
Safenwil

EC Gretzenbach
Safenwil

ATB Emmenbriicke
Safenwil

ATB Cham
Basel

Basel
Huttwil

VC Reinach

Safenwil

EC Gretzenbach
TSV Zuffenhausen
EC Gretzenbach

EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach

EC Gretzenbach
Gittingen
EC Gretzenbach

1:00.75
1:02.44
1:05.17
1:12.61
1:13.09
1:16.35
1:18.17
1:19.87
1:20.08
1:23.57
1:30.99

1:06.78
1:08.26
1:22.00
1:34.30

1:00.25
1:04.86
1:07.38

1:32.69

1:09.23
1:10.39
1:33.28



Seniorinnen

1 59
2 34
3 41

Senioren
1 7
2 47
3 58
4 60
5 98
6 87
7 108

Expert Damen

32
110
74
38
99
2

OB WN =

Expert Herren

67
9
76
52
12
66

O hLh WN -

Rangliste 400 m

Leuenberger EVA
Lips Cornelia
Schenker Gabi

Oberholzer Daniel
Leder Kurt

Brandel Franz
Leuenberger Charly
Miiller Hanspeter
Petermann Hans
Zaugg Peter

Leder Sina
Meier Céline
Haring Adriane
Zaugg Carmen
Blatti Claudia
Drechsler Franzi

Métry Yves
Oberholzer Fredy
Schulz Rocco
Schmid Stefan
Iten Adrian
Eckert Christian

Einradsportler SH
EC Gretzenbach
EC Gretzenbach

Safenwil

EC Gretzenbach
ATB Biberist
Einradsportler SH
Flawil

SV Gisikon
Rickenbach

EC Gretzenbach
ATB Arlesheim
TSV Zuffenhausen
EC Gretzenbach
ATB Cham

Basel

ATB Emmenbriicke
Safenwil

TSV Zuffenhausen
EC Gretzenbach
Safenwil

RSV Dogern

1:30.26
1:30.88

1:12.11
1:13.52
1:26.79
1:34.26
1:48.42

1:05.83
1:08.40
1:11.94
1:13.45

1:00.44
1:04.62
1:06.03
1:06.13



